ATTACHMENTS
C O L L E C T I O N
Quality, craftsmanship and innovation.
The secret lies in precision. Having clear ideas is vital:
we need to know where we want to go and what we want to create.
And at Magni, we throw our all into accomplishing it.
Riccardo Magni – President
Magni Telescopic Handlers was founded in 2013. Thus began the

Suitable for
HTH
Floating ork carriage with 2,300 mm width and
capacity up to 10,000 kg, with hydraulic movement
of the individual forks possible. Load protection
grid included.
FORK CARRIAGE 16T
(WITH FORK POSITIONER)
43 //
Suitable for
HTH
Floating fork carriage with capacity up to 24,000
kg. Fork width 2,315 mm, fork length 2,400 mm.
Hydraulic movement of the individual forks
possible. Load protection grid included.
FCP24T 2,4
24,000 kg 2,400 mm 2,315 mm 1,235 mm
FCP24T
24,000 kg 1,800 mm 1,250 mm 1,990 mm
ATT - 03 - 028 Q-FIT I

ATT - 02 - 013 WB6 Winch fitted at the base of the boom 6 t pag. 24
ATT - 02 - 016 WB6 Winch fitted at the base of the boom 6 t pag. 25
ATT - 02 - 014 AWB6 Winch fitted at the base of the boom  6 t articulated for road circulation pag. 25
101 //
102 //
ALPHABET
INDEX
CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PAGE
Q-FIT I
FORK CARRIAGES
ATT - 03 - 032 FCEP30T 2,4 R Extendable 30 t fork carriage with positioner pag. 45
ATT - 03 - 003 FCF5T 1,3 FEM fork carriage 5 t pag.  30
ATT - 03 - 010 FCF6T 1,3 FEM fork carriage 6 t pag. 33
ATT - 03 - 018 F10T Fork carriage 10 t pag. 36
ATT - 03 - 036 FCPT10T 1,5 Fork carriage 10 t (with fork positioner and sideshift) pag. 37
ATT - 03 - 019 FCP10T Fork carriage 10 t (with fork positioner) pag. 36
ATT - 03 - 020 FC10T 2,5 C Fork carriage 10 t (with fork positioner) pag. 37
ATT - 03 - 021 FCP13T Fork carriage 13 t (with fork positioner) pag. 40
ATT - 03 - 022 F16T Fork carriage 16 t pag. 40
ATT - 03 - 024 FCPT16 2,4 Fork carriage 16 t (with fork positioner and sideshift) pag. 41
ATT - 03 - 023 FCP16T Fork carriage 16 t (with fork positioner) pag. 41
ATT - 03 - 025 FCP16T C Fork carriage 16 t (with fork positioner) pag. 42
ATT - 03 - 026 FCP20T Fork carriage 20 t (with fork positioner) pag. 42
ATT - 03 - 027 FCP24T Fork carriage 24 t (with fork positioner) pag. 43
ATT - 03 - 028 FCP24T 2,4 Fork carriage 24 t (with fork positioner) pag. 43
ATT - 03 - 029 FCP27T Fork carriage 27 t (with fork positioner) pag. 44
ATT - 03 - 031 FCPT30T 2,4 R Fork carriage 30 t (with fork positioner and sideshift) pag. 45
ATT - 03 - 030 FCP30T Fork carriage 30 t (with fork positioner) pag. 44
ATT - 03 - 033 FCP35T Fork carriage 35 t (with fork positioner) pag. 46
ATT - 03 - 037 FCP50T Fork carriage 50 t (with fork positioner) pag. 46
ATT - 03 - 009 FC6T 6x5 FT Fork carriage 6 t pag. 33
ATT - 03 - 005 PCF Grid for load protection for FEM fork carriage pag.  31
ATT - 03 - 038 PC Grid for load protection for standard fork carriage pag.  31
ATT - 03 - 034 RFC 2,5 Rotating 2,5T fork carriage pag. 47